+1 716 684 4500 (P)  | +1 800 223 2389 (TF)  | ConaxTechnologies.com
TG-24T SERIES
46
TG-24T Sealing for Insulated Lead Wire
Conax Technologies’ TG-24T Feedthrough assemblies
are provided with a Teflon™ or GraFoil™ sealant and 24 AWG
solid Teflon™ insulated thermocouple grade wires or copper
wires. These assemblies are ideal for sealing wires exiting

Cap Side
—�(in inches)
Catalog Numbering System
Example: TG-24T (J) -A2-T, 24/36
Number of Elements Sealed
Sealant
Wire Length, Cap Side
Wire Length, Body Side
Cap Style
Wire Type
Wire Gauge & Insulation
 TG Style Feedthrough
Cap Style
— �A Has mounting
thread only
— �B Has cap end
threaded
Modifiers are added in parentheses to indicate optional mounting methods. See pages 9-11. See Specification Charts for the proper modifiers.
TG-24T SERIES—SEALING FOR INSULATED LEAD WIRE
47
TG-24T Series
Number Length Hex Size Pressure Rating
of Wires Length A Length B Body Cap Body Cap Teflon™ GraFoil™
Catalog Number IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
Model MTG-24T
Standard 1/8" NPT
MTG-24T(X)-2 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.70 14.29 3,200 220 4,800 331
MTG-24T(X)-4 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.70 14.29 3,200 220 4,800 331
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.39", Diameter 0.405")*
MTG(SWM1/S316L)-24T(X)-2 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.70 14.29 3,200 220 4,800 331
MTG(SWM1/S316L)-24T(X)-4 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.70 14.29 3,200 220 4,800 331
Model TG-24T
Standard 1/4" NPT
TG-24T(X)-2 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.05 19.05 4,400 303 7,600 524
TG-24T(X)-4 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.05 19.05 4,400 303 7,600 524
TG-24T (2 & 4 hole) with Optional 1/8" NPT
TG(PTM1)-24T(X)-2 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.05 19.05 4,400 303 7,600 524
TG(PTM1)-24T(X)-4 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.05 19.05 4,400 303 7,600 524
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.59", Diameter 0.540")*
TG(SWM2/S316L)-24T(X)-2 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.05 19.05 4,400 303 7,600 524
TG(SWM2/S316L)-24T(X)-4 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.05 19.05 4,400 303 7,600 524
Standard 1/2" NPT
TG-24T(X)-6 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.40 25.40 3,200 220 8,000 551
TG-24T(X)-8 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.40 25.40 3,200 220 8,000 551
TG-24T (6 & 8 hole) with Optional 1/4" NPT
TG(PTM2/)-24T(X)-6 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.40 25.40 3,200 220 8,000 551
TG(PTM2/)-24T(X)-8 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.40 25.40 3,200 220 8,000 551
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.78", Diameter 0.840")*
TG(SWM4/S316L)-24T(X)-6 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.40 25.40 3,200 220 8,000 551
TG(SWM4/S316L)-24T(X)-8 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.40 25.40 3,200 220 8,000 551
Standard 3/4" NPT
TG-24T(X)-12 12 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.58 31.75 3,200 220 6,000 413
TG-24T(X)-16 16 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.58 31.75 3,200 220 6,000 413
TG-24T(X)-24 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.75 38.10 1,200 83 2,800 193
TG-24T (12 & 16 hole) with Optional 1/2" NPT
TG(PTM4/)-24T(X)-12 12 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.58 31.75 3,200 220 6,000 413
TG(PTM4/)-24T(X)-16 16 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.58 31.75 3,200 220 6,000 413